
 
 

HOUSING RATES: 

 
Straughn Per Semester Rates 

Double $ 3,654 

Single $ 4,500 

Straughn Monthly Rates: 

Double $ 812 

Single $ 1,000 

Straughn Weekly Rates: 

Double (per week) $ 415 

Single (per week) $ 525 

Straughn (Per 2 Week Session) 

Double (2 week session) $ 725 

Single ( 2 week session) $ 945 

 

NRH Per Semester Rates: 

Double 

Single 

NRH Monthly Rates: 

Double 

Single 

NRH Weekly Rates: 

Double (per week) 

Single (per week) 

NRH (Per 2 Week Session) 

Double (2 week session) 

Single ( 2 week session) 

 
$ 3,634 

$ 4,461 

 
$ 808 

$ 991 

 
$ 496 

$ 624 

 
$ 893 

$ 1,113 

 
Apartment 

Carroll Hall Apartments Per Semester Rates 

One room efficiency 

One bedroom 

Two bedrooms 

Three bedrooms 

Carroll Hall Apartments Monthly Rates 

 

 
$ 5,034 

$ 6,067 

$ 8,054 

$ 9,500 

One room efficiency $ 1,119 

One bedroom $ 1,348 

Two bedrooms $ 1,790 

Three bedrooms $ 2,111 

 

Carroll Hall Apartments Weekly Rates  
Carroll - EFF - Double (per week) $ 454 

Carroll - EFF - Single(per week) $ 643 

Carroll -1 Bedroom - Double (per week) $ 487 

Carroll - 1 Bedroom - Single (per week) $ 895 

Carroll Hall Apartments - Per 2 Week Session  
Carroll - EFF - Double (per 2 week session) $ 807 

Carroll - EFF - Single(per 2 week session) $ 1,185 

Carroll -1 Bedroom - Double (per 2 week session) $ 874 

Carroll - 1 Bedroom - Single (per 2 week session) $ 1,689 

 

FEES PER SEMESTER 

Masters Students includes 6 meal tickets (Fall and Spring Only) $ 712 

Students ( Less than 4 credits includes 6 meal tickets) $ 293- 

Dmin Fee $ 76 

 


