

HOUSING RATES:

Straughn Per Semester Rates		
Double	\$	3,654
Single	\$	4,500
Straughn Monthly Rates:	•	,
Double	\$	812
Single	\$	1,000
Straughn Weekly Rates:		
Double (per week)	\$	415
Single (per week)	\$	525
Straughn (Per 2 Week Session)		
Double (2 week session)	\$	725
Single (2 week session)	\$	945
NRH Per Semester Rates:		
Double	\$	3,634
Single	\$	4,461
NRH Monthly Rates:	*	.,
Double	\$	808
Single	\$	991
NRH Weekly Rates:		
Double (per week)	\$	496
Single (per week)	\$	624
NRH (Per 2 Week Session)		
Double (2 week session)	\$	893
Single (2 week session)	\$	1,113
Apartment		
Carroll Hall Apartments Per Semester Rates		
One room efficiency	\$	5,034
One bedroom	\$	6,067
Two bedrooms	\$	8,054
Three bedrooms	\$	9,500
Carroll Hall Apartments Monthly Rates		,
One room efficiency	\$	1,119
One bedroom	\$	1,348
Two bedrooms	\$	1,790
Three bedrooms	\$	2,111
Covall Hall Anartments Weekly Potes		
Carroll Hall Apartments Weekly Rates Carroll - EFF - Double (per week)	\$	454
Carroll - EFF - Single(per week)	\$	643
Carroll -1 Bedroom - Double (per week)	\$	487
Carroll - 1 Bedroom - Single (per week)	\$	895
Carroll Hall Apartments - Per 2 Week Session	•	-
Carroll - EFF - Double (per 2 week session)	\$	807
Carroll - EFF - Single(per 2 week session)	\$	1,185
Carroll -1 Bedroom - Double (per 2 week session)	\$	874
Carroll - 1 Bedroom - Single (per 2 week session)	\$	1,689
FEES PER SEMESTER	•	=40
Masters Students includes 6 meal tickets (Fall and Spring Only)	\$	712
Students (Less than 4 credits includes 6 meal tickets) Dmin Fee	\$ \$	293- 76
DITHITTEE	Ф	76